


EN131
Conformance to

Applicable Standards

ALUMINIUM

Extended guard rail for
organizing tools and
accessories

Large work platform

Easy height
adjustment
rung by rung

Fitted with two castors
for easy movement

Swung-out stabilizers
for maximum stability

Double guard rail with a
locking gate

Compact dimensions when folded up
for easy transport and storage.

Telescopic feature enhances stability
of ladder when used on steps and
stairways

Model G1015

MODEL
LADDER HEIGHT

FEET METER
PLATFORM SIZE WEIGHT

LOAD
CAPACITY

G1012 8.2 - 10.2 2.5 - 3.1 0.61m x 0.45m 32.7 Kgs 150 Kgs

G1015 9.2 - 11.8 2.8 - 3.6

FEET METER

PLATFORM HEIGHT

5.0 - 6.8 1.5 - 2.1

5.0 - 8.2 1.8 - 2.5 0.61m x 0.45m 37.2 Kgs 150 Kgs

FEET METER

WORKING HEIGHT

11.0 - 13.0 3.4 - 3.9

12.0 - 14.0 3.6 - 4.3

LADDERS & ACCESSwww.gazelleindustrial.com

Guardian Ladders
G1000 Series

150  Kgs
Load Capacity



EN131

Slip resistant foot pads

Independent fold-away
stabilizers for extra stability
when required

Two wheels fitted for 
easy transport

Twin handrails
for safety when
climbing the
ladder 

Heavy duty
external spreaders

Non-Conductive
fiberglass rails 

Large slip
resistant steps

Foldable locking 
gate to secure user

Compact dimensions
when folded 

Anti-slip 580 x 400 mm 
platform with an integrated 
toe board

360° waist high guard-rail
to work securely facing
any direction 

Model G3806

EN131
Conformance to

Applicable Standards

FIBERGLASS

MODEL
LADDER HEIGHT

FEET METER
PLATFORM SIZE WEIGHT

LOAD
CAPACITY

G3804 7.0 2.2 0.58 m x 0.4 m 18.6 Kgs 150 Kgs

G3805 8.0 2.4 0.58 m x 0.4 m 19.1 Kgs 150 Kgs

G3806 9.0 2.7

FEET METER

PLATFORM HEIGHT

4.0 1.2

5.0 1.4

6.0 1.7

FEET METER

WORKING HEIGHT

11.0 3.2

11.0 3.4

12.0 3.7 0.58 m x 0.4 m

APPROX SPREAD

1.4m

1.6m

1.7m 23.0 Kgs 150 Kgs

G3809 12.0 3.5 8.0 2.515.0 4.5 0.58 m x 0.4 m 2.3m 25.0 Kgs 150 Kgs

LADDERS & ACCESSwww.gazelleindustrial.com

Platform Ladders
G3800 Series

150  Kgs
Load Capacity



EN131
Conformance to

Applicable Standards

Slip resistant foot pads

Foldable locking
gate to secure user

Twin handrails
for safety when
climbing the ladder

Heavy Duty external spreaders

Independent fold-away
stabilizers for extra stability
when required

Large slip
resistant steps

Two wheels fitted
for easy transport

Anti-slip 570 x 400 mm
platform with an integrated
toe board

Compact dimensions
when folded

360° waist high guard-rail
to work securely facing
any direction

Model G5806

LADDERS & ACCESSwww.gazelleindustrial.com

Platform Ladders
G5800 Series

ALUMINIUM

150  Kgs
Load Capacity

MODEL
LADDER HEIGHT

FEET METER
WEIGHT

LOAD
CAPACITY

G5805 8.0 2.4 18.0 Kgs 150 Kgs

G5806

G5808

9.0 2.7

11.0 3.3

APPROX SPREAD

1.6m

1.8m 22.0 Kgs 150 Kgs

FEET METER

WORKING HEIGHT

11.0 3.3

12.0 3.6

14.0 4.3

PLATFORM SIZE

0.58m x 0.4m

0.58m x 0.4m

2.2m 23.6 Kgs 150 Kgs0.58m x 0.4m

FEET METER

PLATFORM HEIGHT

1.4

1.7

2.3

5.0

G5804 7.0 2.2 16.6 Kgs 150 Kgs1.4m11.0 3.2 0.58m x 0.4m1.24.0

6.0

8.0

Scan for video



Wide slip resistant steps
for increased stability

Slip-resistant foot pad for 
maximum grip on any surface

Multi-functional top to keep
tools organized & safe

ANSI
Conformance to

Applicable Standards

OSHA
Conformance to

Applicable Standards

FIBERGLASS

MODEL
LADDER HEIGHT

FEET METER FEET METER FEET METER

WORKING HEIGHT MAX STANDING HEIGHT
APPROX SPREAD WEIGHT LOAD CAPACITY

G3003

G3004

3.0

4.0

0.9

1.2

7.0

8.0

2.1

2.4

1 ft 10”

2.0

0.5

0.6

24”

30”

5.9 Kgs

6.9 Kgs

150 Kgs

150 Kgs

G3006

G3008

6.0

8.0

1.8

2.4

10.0

12.0

3.0

3.6

4.0

6.0

1.2

1.8

43”

56”

9.2 Kgs

12.2 Kgs

150 Kgs

150 Kgs

G3010

G3012

10.0

12.0

3.0 14.0 4.2 8.0 2.4 66” 15.3 Kgs

3.6 16.0 4.9 10.0 3.0 81” 18.6 Kgs

150 Kgs

150 Kgs

Steel bracing provides enhanced
strength and increased protection
against damage to the rail.

Riveted aluminium rail
end shield and foot 

Full set of rear horizontals
spaced one per foot

Aluminium rivets attach
top to each front rail

Shoulder bolt and lock
nut on top hinge

Heavy duty external
spreaders 

Non-Conductive
fiberglass rails

Solid double
riveted construction

Model G3006

LADDERS & ACCESSwww.gazelleindustrial.com

Step Ladders
G3000 Series

150  Kgs
Load Capacity



ANSI
Conformance to

Applicable Standards

OSHA
Conformance to

Applicable Standards

ALUMINIUM

MODEL
LADDER HEIGHT

FEET METER FEET METER FEET METER

WORKING HEIGHT MAX STANDING HEIGHT
APPROX SPREAD WEIGHT LOAD CAPACITY

G5005

G5006

5.0

6.0

1.5

1.8

9.0

10.0

2.7

3.0

3.0

4.0

0.9

1.2

36”

43”

6 Kgs

7 Kgs

113 Kgs

113 Kgs

G5003 3.0 0.9 7.0 2.1 2.0 0.6 24” 4 Kgs 113 Kgs

G5007

G5008

7.0

8.0

2.1

2.4

11.0

12.0

3.4

3.6

5.0

6.0

1.5

1.8

49”

56”

8.3 Kgs

9.5 Kgs

113 Kgs

113 Kgs

G5010

G5012

10.0

12.0

3.0 14.0 4.3 8.0 2.4 66” 13 Kgs

3.6 15.0 4.6 9.0 2.7 81” 16.6 Kgs

113 Kgs

113 Kgs

Steel bracing provides enhanced
strength and increased protection
against damage to the rail.

Riveted aluminium rail
end shield and foot 

Full set of rear horizontals
spaced one per foot

Aluminium rivets attach
top to each front rail

Shoulder bolt and lock
nut on top hinge

Heavy duty external
spreaders 

Robust aluminium rails

Solid double
riveted construction

Rail shape improves
ergonomics and comfort
for user while climbing

Wide slip resistant steps
for increased stability

Slip-resistant foot pad for 
maximum grip on any surface

Multi-functional top to keep
tools organized & safe

Model G5006

Step Ladders
G5000 Series

www.gazelleindustrial.com LADDERS & ACCESS

113  Kgs
Load Capacity



EN131
Conformance to

Applicable Standards

ALUMINIUM

MODEL
LADDER HEIGHT

FEET METER FEET METER FEET METER

WORKING HEIGHT MAX STANDING HEIGHT
APPROX SPREAD WEIGHT LOAD CAPACITY

G5107

G5108

7.0

8.0

2.1

2.4

11.0

12.0

3.4

3.6

5.0

6.0

1.5

1.8

1.2 m

1.3 m

8.6 Kgs

10.0 Kgs

150 Kgs

150 Kgs

G5106 6.0 1.8 10.0 3.0 4.0 1.2 1.0 m 7.4 Kgs 150 Kgs

G5110

G5112

10.0

12.0

3.0

3.6

14.0

15.0

4.3

4.5

8.0

9.0

2.4

2.7

1.7 m

1.8 m

12.7 Kgs

16.2 Kgs

150 Kgs

150 Kgs

Riveted aluminium rail
end shield and foot 

Full set of rear horizontals
spaced one per foot

Secure locking system
for extension

Heavy duty external
spreaders with locking
mechanism 

Robust aluminium rails

Rail shape improves
ergonomics and comfort

for user while climbing

Wide slip resistant steps
for increased stability

Slip-resistant foot pad for 
maximum grip on any surface

Dual purpose function

Model G5106

Step Ladders
G5100 Series

www.gazelleindustrial.com LADDERS & ACCESS

150  Kgs
Load Capacity



ANSI
Conformance to

Applicable Standards

OSHA
Conformance to

Applicable Standards

FIBERGLASS

MODEL
LADDER HEIGHT

FEET METER FEET METER

WORKING HEIGHT  CLOSED LENGTH
WEIGHT

LOAD
CAPACITY

G3516 16.0 4.8 15.0 4.6 8.0 14.1 Kgs 150 Kgs

G3524 24.0 7.3 23.0 7.0 12.0 18.1 Kgs 150 Kgs

G3528 28.0 8.5 27.0 8.2

FEET METER

MAX.WORKING LENGTH

13.0 4.0

21.0 6.4

25.0 7.6 14.0

SECTIONS

Double Sections

Double Sections

Double Sections 20.9 Kgs 150 Kgs

Heavy duty pulley with rope 

External guides at
top of base section
securely interlock rails

Scratch-resistant
molded end caps

Slip-resistant D-rungs

Heavy Duty extruded rung
locks are spring loaded to
operate smoothly

Robust, self-aligning,
free-swinging shoe with
slip-resistant rubber pads

Model G3516

LADDERS & ACCESSwww.gazelleindustrial.com

Extension Ladders
G3500 Series

Durable rail shield and
shoe bracket protects
rail from damage 

Internal guides on
bottom of fly section 

Base and fly separate easily to
use base section as single ladder

FEET

150  Kgs
Load Capacity



EN131
Conformance to

Applicable Standards

ALUMINIUM

MODEL
LADDER HEIGHT

FEET METER FEET METER

WORKING HEIGHT
Bottom Width WEIGHT LOAD CAPACITY

G5210

G5213

10.0

13.0

3.0

4.0

13.0

16.0

3.9

4.9

16”

16”

4.8 Kgs

6.3 Kgs

150 Kgs

150 Kgs

G5215

G5216

15.0

16.0

4.5

4.9

18.0

19.0

5.5

5.8

16”

16”

7.3 Kgs

8.9 Kgs

150 Kgs

150 Kgs

G5220 20.0 6.0 23.0 7.0 16” 10.5 Kgs 150 Kgs

Direct rung to stile construction 

Anti-slip rungs for increased stability 

Heavy duty aluminium rails

Scratch-resistant
molded end caps

Square rungs for better footing
and comfort 

Slip resistant rubber foot pads
for improved surface grip

Colored marking on top rungs
encourages safe ladder use

Model G5210

LADDERS & ACCESSwww.gazelleindustrial.com

Straight Ladders
G5200 Series

150  Kgs
Load Capacity



EN131
Conformance to

Applicable Standards

FIBERGLASS

MODEL
LADDER HEIGHT

FEET METER FEET METER

WORKING HEIGHT
BOTTOM WIDTH WEIGHT LOAD CAPACITY

G3208 8.5 2.6 11.5 3.5 16” 5.9 Kgs 150 Kgs

G3210 10.5 3.2 13.5 4.1 16” 6.5 Kgs 150 Kgs

G3212 12.5 3.8 15.5 4.7 16” 8.4 Kgs 150 Kgs

Direct rung to stile construction 

Anti-slip rungs for increased stability 

Strong, non-conductive
fiberglass construction

Slip resistant foot for
maximum grip on any surface

Square rungs for better
footing and comfort 

Model G3208

Scratch-resistant
molded end caps

LADDERS & ACCESSwww.gazelleindustrial.com

Straight Ladders
G3200 Series

150  Kgs
Load Capacity



EN131
Conformance to

Applicable Standards

ALUMINIUM
EXTENSION LADDER HEIGHT

FEET METER FEET METER

STEPLADDER HEIGHT
APPROX SPREAD WEIGHT

12.0 3.6 7.0 2.2 61” 8.1 Kgs

15.0 4.5 8.6 2.6 76” 10.6 Kgs

MODEL

G5512

G5515

FEET METER

CLOSED HEIGHT

7.5 2.3

9.3 2.8

LOAD CAPACITY

150 Kgs

150 Kgs

Model G5512

Manual, thumb-operated
locking catches to prevent
sections separating

Long horizontal bar
enhances sideway stability Slip-resistant footpads 

Restraining straps for
safety and flexibility 

Square anti-slip rungs

Combines an extension ladder,
stepladder and a stairway ladder 

Colored marking on top rungs
encourages safe ladder use

Extension Ladders
G5500 Series

LADDERS & ACCESSwww.gazelleindustrial.com

150  Kgs
Load Capacity



EN131
Conformance to

Applicable Standards

ALUMINIUM

Simple 'click lock'
hinge system

Model G5615

MODEL
STEP LADDER

FEET METER FEET METER

STRAIGHT LADDER
WEIGHT LOAD CAPACITY

G5611 5.3 1.6 10.8 3.3 12.1 Kgs 150 Kgs

G5615 7.5 2.3 15.3 4.7 15.6 Kgs 150 Kgs

Folds away for easy storage and
transportation

Can be used as a stepladder,
extension ladder or a working platform

Slip-resistant feet
for maximum grip

Aluminum construction
offers lightweight durability

Robust steel hinges

Long horizontal stabilizers
for good side ways stability

Multi Purpose Ladders
G5600 Series

LADDERS & ACCESSwww.gazelleindustrial.com

 
Load Capacity 
150Kgs



STEEL

Fully welded handrails for
safety while climbing
the ladder

Heavy tubular
construction provides
superior strength
and durability

Powder-coated paint provides
a scratch-resistant finish

First-step actuated locking system
locks the ladder in place

Extra large platform for secure
and comfortable work area

Tough wheels for easy
movement around site

Perforated step provides maximum
slip-resistance and comfort

Model G7006    

MODEL
LADDER HEIGHT

FEET METER FEET METER

WORKING HEIGHT
BASE L X W WEIGHT

LOAD
CAPACITY

G7004 7.0 2.1 9.3 2.8 1.2m x 0.87m 57 Kgs 150 Kgs

G7006 9.0 2.6 11.0 3.4 77.1 Kgs 150 Kgs

FEET METER

PLATFORM HEIGHT
PLATFORM SIZE

3.3 1.0

5.0 1.5

G7008 10.0 3.1 12.7 3.9 97 Kgs 150 Kgs6.7 2.0

G7012 13.3 4.1 16.0 4.9 140 Kgs 150 Kgs

G7014 15.0 4.7 17.7 5.4 160 Kgs 150 Kgs

10.0 3.1

11.7 3.6

Safety chain to secure
the user while working

1.65m x 0.87m

2.1m x 0.91m

3.0m x 0.91m

3.5m x 0.91m

0.41m x 0.61m

0.41m x 0.61m

0.41m x 0.61m

0.41m x 0.61m

0.41m x 0.61m

LADDERS & ACCESSwww.gazelleindustrial.com

Warehouse Ladders
G7000 Series

150  Kgs
Load Capacity



ALUMINIUM

/m2
Load Capacity
150Kgs

Foldable
base frame

Swivel Locking Casters

Trapdoor platform

Snap-clip fittings
for easy assembly

285mm rung
height platform
adjustment.

Slip resistant platform
with self-locking system.

Model G6206

Model G6202

Fits through standard doorways
& down corridors. One person operation
of base unit.

EN1004
Conformance to

Applicable Standards

MODEL
TOWER HEIGHT

FEET METER
PLATFORM SIZE WEIGHT

LOAD
CAPACITY

2.7 0.72m x 1.6m 56 Kgs 150 Kgs/m2

15.4 4.7

FEET METER

PLATFORM HEIGHT

6.0 1.8

12.5 3.8 0.72m x 1.6m 125 Kgs 150 Kgs/m2

FEET METER

WORKING HEIGHT

12.5 3.8

19.0 5.8

22.0 6.7 19.0 5.8 0.72m x 1.6m 174.3 Kgs 150 Kgs/m225.6 7.8

G6202

G6204

G6206

9.0

LADDERS & ACCESSwww.gazelleindustrial.com

Scaffold Towers
G6200 Series






